Monday, May 16, 2022
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Triple Threat
Money Bags Mathias
Two Rig A Tony
Cayuse Jack

Sauk Valley Stubby
Boss Outlaw

Joe Quick

Sarge

Johnny Rebel
Justice D Spencer
Rover

Lighting Bill Carson
Coal Car Kid
Knuckle Buster
Mattew Duncan
Dog Bite

Woody Tinker
Juste' Badshot
Tommy Two Fingers
Ka Adik Krista
Spoon River Sam
Ranger Mike
Ashley Kid

Kow Pattie Karla
Sauk Trail Mike
Ms. Blazin

The Carpenter
Teton

Curly Bill Nelson
Marti Draw

Senior Chief John
Shakey Shot Sharon
J. C. Smoke

Mad Dog Mugsy

Total Shooters 34
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Hidden Valley Cowboys

May 15, 2022
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

10:48:10 AM

Stage 1

18.36
22.63
20.33
25.24
28.78
30.90
30.84
41.78
23.52
26.86
31.82
33.74
32.55
31.82
33.80
39.12
38.12
36.28
39.70
47.75
84.35
49.77
53.84
58.23
28.10
62.51
57.33
59.07
57.55
86.04
66.04
71.40
62.92
79.69

Stage 2

20.83
21.34
24.23
28.58
30.42
22.02
30.43
30.24
32.95
34.98
34.02
41.51
37.57
41.03
41.38
36.82
48.57
28.76
37.22
39.12
29.20
53.51
42.34
52.91
44.08
56.62
49.89
59.43
59.92
66.52
75.80
63.99
87.32
116.91

Stage 3

23.89
21.98
26.80
23.40
28.33
30.41
23.61
26.75
34.00
28.16
36.81
33.61
31.19
45.14
37.36
39.14
36.60
34.88
38.02
41.03
35.09
40.11
45.23
41.81
30.61
50.46
52.20
60.85
68.91
47.17
68.51
85.37
45.49
120.10

Stage 4

15.73
23.63
20.61
27.67
26.22
34.49
21.98
29.54
33.23
32.60
30.55
31.90
36.38
29.33
43.77
34.70
30.81
46.42
49.90
34.88
38.21
32.88
48.04
43.64
27.74
54.89
87.05
47.27
63.12
52.32
66.64
75.90
79.14
76.56

Shoot Date:

Stage 5

29.56
22.39
27.33
30.55
29.17
28.61
46.04
25.71
34.36
42.49
37.35
35.09
46.44
37.56
33.02
41.28
37.11
45.37
35.57
42.76
31.22
43.46
40.46
51.75
150.00
63.05
46.34
67.05
64.35
99.06
74.24
58.78
97.36
70.90

5/15/2022

Final
Time
108.37
111.97
119.30
135.44
142.92
146.43
152.90
154.02
158.06
165.09
170.55
175.85
184.13
184.88
189.33
191.06
191.21
191.71
200.41
205.54
218.07
219.73
229.91
248.34
280.53
287.53
292.81
293.67
313.85
351.11
351.23
355.44
372.23
464.16



Hidden Valley Cowboys
May 15, 2022

Final Results by Category Main Match

Monday, May 16, 2022

Category Stagel  Stage 2
Standing ALIAS Match Final Time Time

Category: Frontiersman

1 Boss Outlaw 6 30.90 22.02
Category: B-Western

1 Tommy Two Fingers 19 39.70 37.22
Category: Cowboy

1 The Carpenter 27 57.33 49.89
Category: Cattle Baron

1 Two Rig A Tony 3 20.33 24.23

2 Sauk Valley Stubby 5 28.78 30.42

3 Rover 11 31.82 34.02

4 Dog Bite 16 39.12 36.82

5 Ashley Kid 23 53.84 42.34
Category: Elder Statesmen

1 Triple Threat 1 18.36 20.83

2 Woody Tinker 17 38.12 48.57

3 Teton 28 59.07 59.43

4 Curly Bill Nelson 29 57.55 59.92
Category: Elder Statesmen Duelist

1 Sauk Trail Mike 25 28.10 44.08
Category: Elder Statesmen Frontier Cartridge

1 Senior Chief John 31 66.04 75.80

2 J. C. Smoke 33 62.92 87.32
Category: Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter

1 Coal Car Kid 13 32.55 37.57

2 Spoon River Sam 21 84.35 29.20
Category: Forty-Niner

1 Johnny Rebel 9 23.52 32.95

2 Ranger Mike 22 49.77 53.51
Category: Grand Dame

1 Ms. Blazin 26 62.51 56.62
Category: Gunfighter

1 Cayuse Jack 4 25.24 28.58

2 Justice D Spencer 10 26.86 34.98

3 Knuckle Buster 14 31.82 41.03
Category: Lady Forty-Niner

1 Shakey Shot Sharon 32 71.40 63.99
Category: Lady Wrangler

1 Ka Adik Krista 20 47.75 39.12

2 Kow Pattie Karla 24 58.23 52.91

3 Marti Draw 30 86.04 66.52
Category: Senior

1 Mad Dog Mugsy 34 79.69 116.91
Category: Silver Senior

1 Lighting Bill Carson 12 33.74 4151

2 Mattew Duncan 15 33.80 41.38

3 Juste' Badshot 18 36.28 28.76
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Stage 3
Time

30.41

38.02

52.20

26.80
28.33
36.81
39.14
45.23

23.89
36.60
60.85
68.91

30.61

68.51
45.49

31.19
35.09

34.00
40.11

50.46

23.40
28.16
45.14

85.37

41.03
41.81
47.17

120.10

33.61
37.36
34.88

Stage 4
Time

34.49

49.90

87.05

20.61
26.22
30.55
34.70
48.04

15.73
30.81
47.27
63.12

27.74

66.64
79.14

36.38
38.21

33.23
32.88

54.89

27.67
32.60
29.33

75.90

34.88
43.64
52.32

76.56

31.90
43.77
46.42

Stage 5
Time

28.61

35.57

46.34

27.33
29.17
37.35
41.28
40.46

29.56
37.11
67.05
64.35

150.00

74.24
97.36

46.44
31.22

34.36
43.46

63.05

30.55
42.49
37.56

58.78

42.76
51.75
99.06

70.90

35.09
33.02
45.37

5/15/2022 Page 1 of 2

Totals
Time

146.43

200.41

292.81

119.30
142.92
170.55
191.06
229.91

108.37
191.21
293.67
313.85

280.53

351.23
372.23

184.13
218.07

158.06
219.73

287.53

135.44
165.09
184.88

355.44

205.54
248.34
351.11

464.16

175.85
189.33
191.71



Hidden Valley Cowboys
May 15, 2022

Final Results by Category Main Match

Monday, May 16, 2022

Category Stage 1
Standing ALIAS Match Final Time
Category: Silver Senior Duelist
1 Joe Quick 7 30.84
Category: Silver Senior Gunfighter
1 Sarge 8 41.78
Category: Wrangler
1 Money Bags Mathias 2 22.63

Total Shooters 34

Page 2

Stage 2 Stage 3

Time Time
30.43 23.61
30.24 26.75
21.34 21.98

Stage 4
Time

21.98

29.54

23.63

Stage 5
Time

46.04

25.71

22.39

5/15/2022 Page 2 of 2

Totals
Time

152.90

154.02

111.97



Hidden Valley Cowboys

May 15, 2022
! Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match
Monday, May 16, 2022 10:49:14 AM 5/15/2022 Page 1 of 4
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final Allas  Category/ Finish iy Time Time Time Time Final
Elder Statesmen 1 18.36 20.83 18.89 15.73 19.56 93.37
1 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 2= 10 15
Triple Threat Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
18.36 20.83 23.89 15.73 29.56 108.37
Wrangler 1 22.63 21.34 21.98 18.63 22.39 106.97
2 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 1= 5 0= 0 5
Money Bags Mathias Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
22.63 21.34 21.98 23.63 22.39 111.97
Cattle Baron 1 20.33 24.23 21.80 20.61 22.33 109.30
3 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 10
Two Rig A Tony Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
20.33 24.23 26.80 20.61 27.33 119.30
Gunfighter 1 25.24 23.58 23.40 22.67 25.55 120.44
4 Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 15
Cayuse Jack Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
25.24 28.58 23.40 27.67 30.55 135.44
Cattle Baron 2 28.78 30.42 28.33 26.22 29.17 142.92
5 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Sauk Valley Stubby Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
28.78 30.42 28.33 26.22 29.17 142.92
Frontiersman 1 25.90 22.02 30.41 29.49 23.61 131.43
6 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 15
Boss Outlaw Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
30.90 22.02 30.41 34.49 28.61 146.43
Silver Senior Duelist 1 30.84 25.43 23.61 21.98 26.04 127.90
7 Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 4= 20 25
Joe Quick Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
30.84 30.43 23.61 21.98 46.04 152.90
Silver Senior Gunfighter 1 26.78 25.24 26.75 19.54 25.71 124.02
8 Misses: 3= 15 1= 5 0= 0 2= 10 0= 0 30
Sarge Penalties: = 0 0= 0 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: = 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
41.78 30.24 26.75 29.54 25.71 154.02
Forty-Niner 1 23.52 22.95 24.00 28.23 24.36 123.06
9 Misses: 0= 0 2= 10 0= 0 1= 5 2= 10 25
Johnny Rebel Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
23.52 32.95 34.00 33.23 34.36 158.06




Hidden Valley Cowboys

May 15, 2022
1 . . . .
Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match
Monday, May 16, 2022 10:49:14 AM 5/15/2022 Page 2 of 4
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final Allas  Category/ Finish iy Time Time Time Time Final
Gunfighter 2 26.86 29.98 28.16 22.60 32.49 140.09
10 Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 2= 10 2= 10 25
Justice D Spencer Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
26.86 34.98 28.16 32.60 42.49 165.09
Cattle Baron 3 31.82 34.02 36.81 30.55 37.35 170.55
11 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Rover Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
31.82 34.02 36.81 30.55 37.35 170.55
Silver Senior 1 33.74 41.51 33.61 31.90 35.09 175.85
12 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Lighting Bill Carson Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
33.74 41.51 33.61 31.90 35.09 175.85
Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter 1 27.55 32.57 26.19 31.38 31.44 149.13
13 Misses: 1= 5 1= 5 1= 5 1= 5 3= 15 35
Coal Car Kid Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
32.55 37.57 31.19 36.38 46.44 184.13
Gunfighter 3 26.82 26.03 25.14 24.33 27.56 129.88
14 Misses: 1= 5 3= 15 4= 20 1= 5 2= 10 55
Knuckle Buster Penalties: 0= 0 = 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
31.82 41.03 45.14 29.33 37.56 184.88
Silver Senior 2 33.80 41.38 32.36 43.77 33.02 184.33
15 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 5
Mattew Duncan Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
33.80 41.38 37.36 43.77 33.02 189.33
Cattle Baron 4 39.12 36.82 39.14 34.70 36.28 186.06
16 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 5
Dog Bite Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
39.12 36.82 39.14 34.70 41.28 191.06
Elder Statesmen 2 33.12 43.57 36.60 30.81 32.11 176.21
17 Misses: 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 15
Woody Tinker Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
38.12 48.57 36.60 30.81 37.11 191.21
Silver Senior 3 36.28 28.76 34.88 31.42 30.37 161.71
18 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 10
Juste' Badshot Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 1= 10 20
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
36.28 28.76 34.88 46.42 45.37 191.71




Hidden Valley Cowboys

May 15, 2022
1 . . . .
Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match
Monday, May 16, 2022 10:49:15 AM 5/15/2022 Page 3 of 4
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final Allas  Category/ Finish iy Time Time Time Time Final
B-Western 1 34.70 37.22 33.02 44.90 35.57 185.41
19 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 15
Tommy Two Fingers Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
39.70 37.22 38.02 49.90 35.57 200.41
Lady Wrangler 1 37.75 39.12 41.03 34.88 37.76 190.54
20 Misses: 2= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 15
Ka Adik Krista Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
47.75 39.12 41.03 34.88 42.76 205.54
Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter 2 44.35 29.20 30.09 33.21 31.22 168.07
21 Misses: 8= 40 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 50
Spoon River Sam Penalties: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
84.35 29.20 35.09 38.21 31.22 218.07
Forty-Niner 2 39.77 53.51 40.11 32.88 43.46 209.73
22 Misses: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Ranger Mike Penalties: 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
49.77 53.51 40.11 32.88 43.46 219.73
Cattle Baron 5 38.84 42.34 45.23 38.04 40.46 204.91
23 Misses: 3= 15 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 15
Ashley Kid Penalties: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 10
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
53.84 42.34 45.23 48.04 40.46 229.91
Lady Wrangler 2 58.23 47.91 41.81 43.64 46.75 238.34
24 Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 10
Kow Pattie Karla Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
58.23 52.91 41.81 43.64 51.75 248.34
Elder Statesmen Duelist 1 28.10 29.08 30.61 27.74 150.00 265.53
25 Misses: 0= 0 3= 15 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 15
Sauk Trail Mike Penalties: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
28.10 44.08 30.61 27.74 150.00 280.53
Grand Dame 1 57.51 51.62 50.46 54.89 48.05 262.53
26 Misses: 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 3= 15 25
Ms. Blazin Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
62.51 56.62 50.46 54.89 63.05 287.53
Cowboy 1 47.33 49.89 47.20 62.05 41.34 247.81
27 Misses: 2= 10 0= 0 1= 5 3= 15 1= 5 35
The Carpenter Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
57.33 49.89 52.20 87.05 46.34 292.81




Hidden Valley Cowboys

May 15, 2022
1 . . . .
Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match
Monday, May 16, 2022 10:49:15 AM 5/15/2022 Page 4 of 4
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final  Alias  Category/ Finish 1ime Time Time Time Time Final
Elder Statesmen 3 54.07 59.43 50.85 47.27 62.05 273.67
28 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 10
Teton Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
59.07 59.43 60.85 47.27 67.05 293.67
Elder Statesmen 4 57.55 54.92 68.91 63.12 59.35 303.85
29 Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 10
Curly Bill Nelson Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
57.55 59.92 68.91 63.12 64.35 313.85
Lady Wrangler 3 56.04 51.52 47.17 42.32 74.06 271.11
30 Misses: 6= 30 3= 15 0= 0 2= 10 5= 25 80
Marti Draw Penalties: = 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: = 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
86.04 66.52 47.17 52.32 99.06 351.11
er Statesmen Frontier Cartridge 1 66.04 70.80 68.51 61.64 69.24 336.23
31 Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 15
Senior Chief John Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
66.04 75.80 68.51 66.64 74.24 351.23
Lady Forty-Niner 1 61.40 63.99 75.37 60.90 58.78 320.44
32 Misses: 2= 10 0= 0 = 0 3= 15 0= 0 25
Shakey Shot Sharon Penalties: = 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: = 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
71.40 63.99 85.37 75.90 58.78 355.44
er Statesmen Frontier Cartridge 2 52.92 57.32 45.49 54.14 57.36 267.23
33 Misses: 2= 10 4= 20 0= 0 = 5 6= 30 65
J. C. Smoke Penalties: = 0 1= 10 0= 0 1= 10 1= 10 30
M Safety: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 10
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
62.92 87.32 45.49 79.14 97.36 372.23
Senior 1 69.69 86.91 105.10 66.56 60.90 389.16
34 Misses: 0= 0 = 20 1= 5 2= 10 2= 10 45
Mad Dog Mugsy Penalties: 1= 10 1= 10 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 30
M Safety: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
79.69 116.91 120.10 76.56 70.90 464.16
Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Misses: 35 29 12 25 43
Penalties: 2 2 4 3 2
M Safety: 0 0 0 2 0
Average Stage Time: 38.70 39.87 39.21 36.85 42.08
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Hidden Valley Cowboys

May 15, 2022

Side Match Results First Time Cowboys & Cowgirls

Speed Pistol Cowboys & Cowgirls Fastest Time
Lighting Bill Carson

Dog Bite

Ranger Mike
Ashley Kid

Joe Quick

Spoon River Sam
The Carpenter
Triple Threat
Justice D Spencer
Woody Tinker

Speed Rifle Cowboys & Cowgirls Fastest Time
Justice D Spencer

Spoon River Sam
Lighting Bill Carson
Ranger Mike

The Carpenter

Dog Bite

Triple Threat

Joe Quick

Woody Tinker
Shakey Shot Sharon

Speed Shotgun Cowboys & Cowgirls Fastest Time
Joe Quick

Triple Threat
Spoon River Sam
Lighting Bill Carson
Sarge

Justice D Spencer
Ashley Kid

Ranger Mike

The Carpenter
Dog Bite

Shakey Shot Sharon
Mad Dog Mugsy

Match Date: 5/15/2022
Hits Misses Time
10 0 7.95
10 0 10.36
10 0 11.22
10 0 11.76
9 1 13.43
9 1 13.81
9 1 17.01
8 2 15.73
7 3 22.54

6 4 29.98
Hits Misses Time

10 0 5.77
10 0 5.82
10 0 7.88
10 0 7.90
10 0 9.85
10 0 10.37
10 0 17.22

9 1 10.25

9 1 10.33

9 1 26.90

Hits Misses Time
8 0 11.18

13.93
15.89
18.08
19.21
19.83
20.54
21.95
24.91
26.66
39.99
52.37
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Hidden Valley Cowboys
May 15, 2022

Side Match Results First Time Cowboys & Cowgirls

Place 22 Combo Cowboys & Cowgirls Fastest Time

o A W DN B

Woody Tinker
Ashley Kid

Dog Bite

Justice D Spencer
Spoon River Sam

Match Date: 5/15/2022
Hits Misses Time
20 0 11.41
20 0 16.61
19 1 22.86
18 2 31.75
17 3 29.04



Alias
Lighting Bill Carson
Rover
Sauk Valley Stubby

Total clean shooters: 3

Hidden Valley Cowboys

May 15, 2022
Clean and Smooth Main Match Shoot date: 5/15/2022
Category Match Finish Cat Finish
Silver Senior 12 1 Michigan
Cattle Baron 11 3 Indiana
Cattle Baron 5 2 Michigan



